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Now, How to Improve Immunity & Lifestyle ??

our solution

organic Y U organic

L= GREEN TEA =0 GREEN TEA
s =-HERBAL _ D & HERBAL
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HEALTHY SKIN & IMMUNE SUPPORT

60 CAPSULE

HEALTHY SKIN & IMMUNE SUPPORT

ELITE, NOTHING ELSE

BRINGING 5000 YRS OLD ANCIENT AYURVEDA & DELIVERING BEST-IN-CLASS PURE
HERBAL AYURVEDIC PRODUCTS & FOOD SUPPLEMENTS.

MISSION - HEALTHY & WEALTHY INDIA
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BODY
TISSUES

ORGANS

TISSUES
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e India is the diabetic capital of the world.
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e India is the cancer capital of the world.

g ¥ yRa SR A Ay wE o § World Health
<N 67 % Indians are dyeing because of health diseases. Organlzatlon
T 67 % HRAIT 1 Y §¢UUTd | gict & W.H.O
S n 85% Indians are having digestive disorders.
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<N Every one out of six in india will have brain disorder in his lifetime.

Sy ©: § ¥ T URAY aERe eR 4 wiiRd &




REMSON FOR 98% OF LIFESTYILE DISEASE

What your body needs?
»Vitamins
»Trace elements
»Minerals
»Carbohydrates
»Fibres
»Unsaturated fats
»Proteins
»Amino acids
»Enzymes
»Herbs

»Water

What your body daily gets?
Refined products, Meat, Animal
products,

Boiled down vegetables/fruits,
Salt, Sugar, Cholesterol,
Caffeine, Alcohol, Medication,
Food addictives, Pesticides
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 Genetically modified crops

1 Low Nutrient levels in soil

Toxic pesticides from GM food crops found in unborn
babies. Toxic pesticides which are implanted into genetically
modified food crops have lodged in the blood of pregnant
women and their unborn babies, research shows. - (Times
of india)

1 Cooking Method

Cooking veggies for a long period of time, or at a high
temperature can destroy the nutrients, including those in
the liquid

] Storage & Transport

Fruit and vegetables travel thousands of miles to reach
supermarkets.

Food that we assume is fresh and nutritious is often quite
the reverse.

Ex:Spinach stored at room temperature loses between 50
and 90 percent of its vitamin C within 24 hours of being
picked.

www.rwpl.co.in
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PESTICIDE
CHEMICALS IN FOOD WHAT WE EAT
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The World Health Organization estimates that
there are 3 million cases of pesticide poisoning
each year and up to 220,000 deaths, primarily in

developing countries

www.rwpl.co.in
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AIR POLLUTION air pollution is thought to be the

cause for 1in 10 deaths due to Lung Cancer

Environmental pollution threatens human health. Air pollution
in cities causes a shorter lifespan for city dwellers

WATER POLLUTION

Studies show that the alarming rate of increase in water pollution
has affected millions of lives. More than 780 million people do not
have access to clean water.

RADIATION

Radiation breaks down water in living cells into dangerously
reactive free radicals which subject our bodies to a continual
assault, attacking essential molecules of life such as DNA and
proteins.
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CARDIO VASCULAR DISEASES :

60% of Heart related deaths in the world will occur in India
Time Magazine

Heart disease set to spike in India, especially in the
south’
According to well-known radiologist Harsh
b%;{{:.;i‘ggﬁz: Mahajan, by 2020 India will have more than 4.77
million deaths a year due to cardiovascular disease
(CVD) and 2.58 million deaths due to coronary heart
T ety fﬁ::m:::;‘.imi % diseases (CHD).

g DIABETES -

1 out of 7 in India is a Diabetic

India having the highest number of diabetic
patients in the world

the sugar disease is posing an enormous health
problem in the country. Calling India the
diabetes capital of the world

Plague buildup

TR 07 4 @)@ www.rwpl.co.in
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ARTHRITIS:

India has more people suffering from arthritis than
entire
EUROPE & NORTH AMERICA combined

OBESITY:

50% of Indian population will suffer from obesity in
the coming ten years

HYPERTENSION:

35% of school children in urban areas suffer from
hypertension

TR 07 [ www.rwpl.co.in
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CANCER:

Cancer is the 3™ Largest Killer in India

In India, four lakhs die of cancer every year. The
ministry data shows 25 lakh cancer patients in
the country at any point in time. Cancer is the
third biggest killer in India.

STEPISER SUTTON

OSTEOPOROSIS:

Expected case of osteoporosis will
increase by 250 million by 2015

Based on 2001 census,approximately 163
million indians all the above age of
50,this is the expected case for
osteoporosis which will increase to 250
million by 2015.

(Department of Endocrinology & Diabetes,New Delhi)

Normal bone matrix  Osteoporosis

RR 86 i www.rwpl.co.in
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Calyceal
stone

Renal pelvic
stone

Upper ureteral
stone

At present, about 20 to 30 per cent of India’s
population suffers from one or more allergic diseases
and the numbers are increasing.

A report quoted Dr Ruby Pawankar, President of WAO,
as saying that the increase has been particularly hard
for children. “The way these are occurring, we believe
by 2050, about 50 per cent of all children will have
some sort of allergies,” Pawankar says.

STONE PROBLEM

One in every 20 people develop kidney stones at some
point in their life.
Kidney stones form when there is a decrease in urine

volume and/or an excess of stone-forming substances
in the urine.

) www.rwpl.co.in
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Left branches of

common hepatic duct,

common hepatic artery
cAery/ @nd portal vein

Right branches of
hepatic duct, hepatic
artery and portal vein

Splenic artery and splenic vein

Inferior mesenteric vein

GAYNECOLOGICAL PROBLEMS:

Menopause at age 20— times of india

Puberty strikes as early at age 5 in bangalore —
Times of India

New urban scare: Menopause in 20s
Hetal Vyas TNN

'1in 20 women' hit by early menopause: Doctors

baffled at rising numbers of under-40s affected
By JENNY HOPE
UPDATED: 06:42 GMT, 7 July 2011

LIVER

One in every five persons in the state has some or the other
liver complication. An estimated 30,000 people are dying of
terminal liver disease and liver cancers every year. Liver
diseases are among the top 10 causes of death in India,
affecting people in all age groups, a statistic that doctors wish
to highlight on World Liver Day

www.rwpl.co.in
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H

ow to bring back the ptimal Health>

The Only Answer
is

Fulfil the Nutritional Deficiency

Change your life style with
(Aware about food , Lifestyle & Nutritional supplement
Lifestyle disorder _. & Ancient Ayurveda
- ) = ~ 1] .

-~
OPTIMAL HEALTH

If we aware/educate about life style disorder, then we
will be healthy without any medication

www.rwpl.co.in




ASCLEPIUS WELLNESS
HEALTH CARE PRODUCT
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GREEN TEA

organic

GREEN TEA
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HEALTHY SKIN & IMMUNE SUPPORT
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OPPORTUNITY WITH RESET WELLNESS PVT. LTD.

L
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USE
THE
PRODUCTS

GET
THE
RESULT

SHARE
IT WITH
PEOPLE
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% UNGR 31 1 W 31 GRATAP TA.......
*1960 100

%1980 1000
%2000 10,000
%2020 1,00,000
%2025 77?7 WA

T 39 JHY & 1Y 9 I3 2
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How to become Direct Seller TYPE OF INCOME

1. Matching Income
A. Free Registration

B. Registration through our website 2. Level Income

3. Bonus Income
C. Update KYC 5. Reward Income
D. Go through terms & conditions, 8. Repurchase Income
agree & put signature through OTP.
E. You will get user ID & Password Instantly.

F. Direct Seller Benefits.

From Where Users can purchase products

User

Company Head Office Authorized Sales Point of Company

cla www.rwpl.co.in
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01. ADVISER 02. MANAGER

LEFT RIGHT LEFT RIGHT
100.SP 200.SP 300.5P 600.SP

Sales Incentive 1500/- Sales Incentive 4500/-

Achievment Bonus 3500/- Achievment Bonus 5500/-

Total commision 5000/- Total commision 10000/-

4
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03. SILVER MANAGER

04. GOLD MANAGER

LEFT RIGHT
600.SP 1200.SP

LEFT RIGHT
1200.5P 2400.SP

Sales Incentive 9000/-

Sales Incentive 18000/-

Achievment Bonus 11000/-

Achievment Bonus 22000/-

Total commision 20000/-

Total commision 40000 /-
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05. STAR MANAGER

06. SAPPHIRE MANAGER

LEFT RIGHT
2400.5P 4800.SP

LEFT RIGHT
6000.5P 12000.SP

Sales Incentive 36000 /-

Sales Incentive 90000 /-

Achievment Bonus 50000 /-

Achievment Bonus 151000 /-

Total commision 86000/-

Total commision 241000 /-

Tour self 3
night 4 days
in kullu
NEREL

Tour Package Based
On Sales

ceOYCICIEICIE

THAILAND SELF
3 NIGHT /4 DAYS

Tour Package
Based On Sales

www.rwpl.co.in
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07. STAR SAPPHIRE 08. PERL

LEFT RIGHT LEFT RIGHT
12000.SP 24000.5P 24000.5P 48000.5P

Sales Incentive 180000 /- Sales Incentive 360000 /-

Achievment Bonus 235000 /- Achievment Bonus 365000 /-

Total commision 415000/- Total commision 725000 /-

Tour Package Dubai couple + 2
Based On Sales | child for 3 night

4 days

CiY '.@...@ www.rwpl.co.in



10. DIAMOND

LEFT RIGHT
96000.5pP 192000.SP

Sales Incentive 1440000 /-

Achievment Bonus 1250000 /-

Total commision 2690000 /-

Tour Package Maldives couple
Based On Sales 3 night 4 days
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13. ROYAL DIAMOND

14. CROWN DIAMOND

LEFT RIGHT
768000.5P 1536000.SP

LEFT RIGHT
1536000.SP 3072000.SP

Sales Incentive 11520000 /-

Sales Incentive 23040000 /-

Achievment Bonus 5900000 /-

Achievment Bonus 9300000 /-

Total commision 17420000/-

Total commision 32340000 /-

Tour Package /malaysia
Based On Sales

5n 6d

Singapore

couple + 2 child

L decgoNoEEL]

Tour Package Moscow couple
Based On Sales | 42 child 5n/6d

www.rwpl.co.in




11. DOUBBLE DIAMOND 12. BLUE DIAMOND

LEFT RIGHT LEFT RIGHT
192000.SP 384000.SP 384000.5P 768000.SP

Sales Incentive 2880000 /- Sales Incentive 5760000 /-

Achievment Bonus 2210000 /- Achievment Bonus 3500000 /-

Total commision 5090000/- Total commision 9260000 /-

Tour Package |Switzerlang couple Tour Package St. Petersburg
Based On Sales | +2 child 5 night 6 Based On Sales russia self 4
days nights 5 days

M o SAeeLEe




15. EMBASSODOR

16. ROYAL EMBASSODOR

LEFT RIGHT
3072000.5P 6133000.5P

LEFT RIGHT
6144000.SP 12288000.5P

Sales Incentive 46080000 /-

Sales Incentive 92160000 /-

Achievment Bonus 15000000 /-

Achievment Bonus 28500000 /-

Total commision 61080000/-

Total commision 130660000 /-

Tour Package
Based On Sales 5n/6d

Australia self




17. CROWN EMBASSODOR

18. BRAND EMBASSODOR

LEFT RIGHT
12288000.5P 24576000.SP

LEFT RIGHT
24675000.SP 49152000.SP

Sales Incentive 184320000 /-

Sales Incentive 368640000 /-

Achievment Bonus 55000000 /-

Achievment Bonus 120000000 /-

Total commision 239320000/-

Total commision 488640000 /-

Tour Package

Australia couple
Based On Sales P

+2 child 5n/6d




Business Plan

ADDRESSED THE BELOW PAYMENT PLAN, WHICH
PAY TO THE DIRECT SELLER AS PER THEIR LEVEL.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

ADVISER
MANAGER
SILVER MANAGER
GOLD MANAGER
STAR MANAGER
SAPPHIRE MANAGER
STAR SAPPHIRE
PERL
VENUS
DIAMOND
DOUBBLE DIAMOND
BLUE DIAMOND
ROYAL DIAMOND
CROWN DIAMOND
EMBASSODOR
ROYAL EMBASSODOR
CROWN EMBASSODOR
BRAND EMBASSODOR

R

S.P. Right
200

600
1200
2400
4800
12000
24000
48000
96000
192000
384000
768000
1536000
3072000
6133000
12288000
24576000
49152000

S.P.Left
100

300
600
1200
2400
6000
12000
24000
48000
96000
192000
384000
768000
1536000
3072000
6144000
12288000
24675000

Sales Incentive

1500
4500
9000
18000
36000
90000
180000
360000
720000
1440000
2880000
5760000
11520000
23040000
46080000
92160000
184320000
368640000

Achievment Bonus

3500
5500
11000
22000
50000
151000
235000
365000
825000
1250000
2210000
3500000
5900000
CE
15000000
28500000
55000000
120000000

Total commision | Tour Package Based On Sales

5000
10000
20000
40000
86000
241000
415000
725000
1545000
2690000
5090000
9260000
17420000
32340000
61080000
120660000
239320000
438640000

979587000

TOUR SELF 3 NIGHT 4 DAYS IN KULLU MANALI
THAILAND SELF 3 NIGHT /4 DAYS

DUBAI COUPLE + 2 CHILD FOR 3 NIGHT 4 DAYS
MALAIYSIA SELF 3 NIGHT 4 DAYS
MALDIVES COUPLE 3 NIGHT 4 DAYS
SWITZERLANG COUPLE +2 CHILD 5 NIGHT 6 DAYS
ST. PETERSBURG RUSSIA SELF 4 NIGHTS 5 DAYS
SINGAPORE /MALAYSIA COUPLE + 2 CHILD 5N 6D
MOSCOW COUPLE + 2 CHILD 5N/6D
AUSTRALIA SELF 5N/6D

AUSTRALIA COUPLE +2 CHILD 5N/6D
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